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STAR WARS Conference

DARTH PLAGUEIS Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Trump's Dirty Diaper 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 2625 2476 3438

DIZZY DONGERS 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 2585 2352 3213

MR SPARKY 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 2248 2277 3196

Josh Jacobs Jingleheimer Schmidt 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 6-8 2391 2412 3006

DARTH ORGANIST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BILLSBOYS 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 10-4 2432 2118 3220

Allen VS Predator 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 2238 2355 3500

Lion Hvac 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 2024 2258 3056

Team MAGA 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 2326 2443 3690

DARTH VADER Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE WALKING DEZ 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 2520 2364 3058

...BLACK SUNDAY 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2311 2325 2865

JEREMY'S TEAM 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 2190 2290 3273

The Scorin' Mclaurin's 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 2099 2319 3002

Total Points
Team MAGA 3690

Allen VS Predator 3500

Trump's Dirty Diaper 3438

JEREMY'S TEAM 3273

BILLSBOYS 3220

DIZZY DONGERS 3213

MR SPARKY 3196

THE WALKING DEZ 3058

Lion Hvac 3056

Josh Jacobs Jingleheimer Schmidt 3006

The Scorin' Mclaurin's 3002

...BLACK SUNDAY 2865
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ALIEN VS PREDATOR Conference

SUPER PREDATOR Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

E.L. FUDGE 10 4 0 0.714 6-0 10-4 2286 2068 3016

WARSAW PACT 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 2241 2234 3520

NEW OWNER NEEDED 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 3-11 1883 2480 2747

DONT COUNT ME OUT 1 13 0 0.071 0-6 1-13 1983 2322 2872

PREDALIEN Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hasta LaViska Baby 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 10-4 2455 2249 3202

EASTOWN 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 10-4 2427 2263 3106

Fresh Prince of Helaire 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 8-6 2451 2284 3369

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 6-8 2253 2369 3015

THE ENGINEER'S Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BEHNKES BOMBERS 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 2611 2405 3376

SHOW ME YOUR TDS 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 2606 2537 3349

MOOSE 777 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 2505 2427 3173

YUUZHAN VONG 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 2390 2453 3245

Total Points
WARSAW PACT 3520

BEHNKES BOMBERS 3376

Fresh Prince of Helaire 3369

SHOW ME YOUR TDS 3349

YUUZHAN VONG 3245

Hasta LaViska Baby 3202

MOOSE 777 3173

EASTOWN 3106

E.L. FUDGE 3016

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 3015

DONT COUNT ME OUT 2872

NEW OWNER NEEDED 2747
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